MZ Gulleschieber Messing 6"
Quadratflansch 4bar Typ 0080
(0400756)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Material Klappe

Material Spindel

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Durchmesser

Max. Temperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lochabstand

0080

Messing

Hebelgarnitur

Edelstahl

Messing

Messing

Metalldichtung

Quadratflansch

145 mm

80°C

4 bar

6"

150 x 150 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

D1

h1

13 mm

400 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




H 490 mm
F 90 mm

L 180 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

EinschlieBlich Gabel und O-Ringe.

Generiertam: 30.10.2025

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland
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